SB201_L.001
SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Agriculture & Natural Resources.
SB20-201 be amended as follows:

1 Amend printed bill, page 3, strike line 4 and substitute "is authorized to
2 obligate and expend one million five hundred thousand dollars
3 ($1,500,000)".

4 Page 3, line 8, strike "$1,107,505" and substitute "$454,505".

5 Page 3, line 10, strike "$892,495" and substitute "$295,495".

6 Page 3, line 12, strike "$1,900,000" and substitute "$670,000".

7 Page 3, line 14, strike "$100,000" and substitute "$80,000".